White Pigeon Community Schooly
Staff aond Parent PD for Online Learning

Date
8/18/20
8/19/20
8/28/20
10/6/20
12/8/20
8/18/20
10/21/20
11/6/20
11/12/20
12/3/20
12/10/20
Varies

Vowies

Topic Lengtiv
Google 2 howrs
G Classroomv 7 howry
G Classroomv 1 howr
G Classroomv 1 howr
G Classroomv 1 howr
See/Goo- 2 howrs

Reading 1 howr
Leader invMe 1 howr
Daily 5 1 howr
Daily 5 1 howr
Daily 5 1 howr
£20/20 vowies

Lleawrning  varies

Llearning- Lincolw Learning
Google- Googlie Classrroom
Daily 5- Virtual Reading Groups

£20/20- High School Leawrning Flatform

Audience
MS/HS Staff
3-12 Staff
MS/HS Staff
MS/HS Staff
MS/HS Staff
K-2 Staff
K-5 Staff
K-5 Staff
K-5 Staff
K-5 Staff
K-5 Staff
Paventy
Parenty



