White Pigeon Community Schools Staff and Parent PD for Online Learning

Date	Τορίο	Length	Audience
8/18/20	Google	2 hours	MS/HS Staff
8/19/20	G Classroom	7 hours	3-12 Staff
8/28/20	G Classroom	1 hour	MS/HS Staff
10/6/20	G Classroom	1 hour	MS/HS Staff
12/8/20	G Classroom	1 hour	MS/HS Staff
8/18/20	See/Goo	2 hours	K-2 Staff
10/21/20	Reading	1 hour	K-5 Staff
11/6/20	Leader in Me	1 hour	K-5 Staff
11/12/20	Daily 5	1 hour	K-5 Staff
12/3/20	Daily 5	1 hour	K-5 Staff
12/10/20	Daily 5	1 hour	K-5 Staff
Varies	E20/20	varies	Parents
Varies	LLearning	varies	Parents

Llearning Lincoln Learning

Google- Googl;e Classrroom

Daily 5 - Virtual Reading Groups

E20/20- High School Learning Flatform